
Equipo No. Vela R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
Alejandro Buero/Adrian 202 2 4 3 1 2 1 2 15

Diego Medan/Alejandro Jaramillo 3181 6 1 1 3 1 4 1 17
Charles Marrecau/Miguel 203 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 17

Rodrigo Colorado/Hiram Portilla 3173 1 3 4 4 6 6 6 30
Ricardo Mejia/Eduardo 205 6 6 6 6 6 3 6 39

Patron No. Vela R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
Diego Delgado PUR 81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Genesis Dahomey Aguirre Hernandez ESA 2 2 3 7 4 2 2 2 22
Olimpia Esther Villamariona Lovo ESA 1 4 2 2 2 6 6 3 25

Melany Guzman GUA 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 7 29
Anamarys Aquino GUA 1 15 9 4 6 3 3 5 45

Miguel Valor USA 8 8 6 6 10 4 9 4 47
Jeanôt Mambre AHO 25 9 7 5 5 9 8 6 49
Benjamin Buero ARG 3198 6 5 9 8 8 10 8 54

Savannah Balentien AHO 48 7 10 8 7 11 5 9 57
Gianno Fransisca 13 10 8 10 9 10 7 10 64

Diego Gago PAN 1 5 15 15 15 12 12 13 87
Christopher Hoie USA 20913 15 15 15 15 7 11 11 89

Jeremy Pereira PAN 11 11 11 15 15 15 15 15 97
Max Eggenberg 58 15 15 15 15 13 13 12 98

Timonel No. Vela R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
Lucho Miguel 7344 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 11

Etienne Virgolet 7687 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 21
Brandon Omar Chue Ramirez ESA 1 2 9 2 2 3 2 4 24

Ion Lowy 6154 4 9 9 9 2 1 1 35
Azul Valeria Portilla Carmona ESA 8 6 3 4 4 6 6 7 36

Emilia Macchiavello 4.7 5 9 9 9 5 5 5 47
Diego Zuniga USA 236 6 9 9 9 9 7 6 55
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Equipo No. Vela R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Ranking
Alejandro Buero/Adrian 202 2 6 3 1 2 1 2 17 2

Charles Marrecau/Miguel 203 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 17 3
Diego Medan/Alejandro Jaramillo 3181 6 1 1 3 1 4 1 17 1
Rodrigo Colorado/Hiram Portilla 3173 1 3 4 4 6 6 6 30 4

Ricardo Mejia/Eduardo 205 6 6 6 6 6 3 6 39 5
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Timonel No. Vela R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Ranking
Lucho Miguel 7344 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 11 1

Etienne Virgolet 7687 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 21 2
Brandon Omar Chue Ramirez ESA 1 2 9 2 2 3 2 4 24 3

Ion Lowy 6154 4 9 9 9 2 1 1 35 4
Azul Valeria Portilla Carmona ESA 8 6 3 4 4 6 6 7 36 5

Emilia Macchiavello 4.7 5 9 9 9 5 5 5 47 6
Diego Zuniga USA 236 6 9 9 9 9 7 6 55 7
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Patron No. Vela R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Ranking
Diego Delgado PUR 81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1

Genesis Dahomey Aguirre Hernandez ESA 2 2 3 7 4 2 2 2 22 2
Melany Guzman GUA 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 7 29 3

Olimpia Esther Villamariona Lovo ESA 1 15 2 2 2 6 6 3 36 4
Anamarys Aquino GUA 1 15 9 4 6 3 3 5 45 5

Miguel Valor USA 8 8 6 6 10 4 9 4 47 6
Jeanôt Mambre AHO 25 9 7 5 5 9 8 6 49 7
Benjamin Buero ARG 3198 6 5 9 8 8 10 8 54 8

Savannah Balentien AHO 48 7 10 8 7 11 5 9 57 9
Gianno Fransisca 13 10 8 10 9 10 7 10 64 10

Max Eggenberg 58 4 15 DNC 15 13 13 12 72 11
Jeremy Pereira PAN 11 11 11 DNC 15 15 15 15 82 12

Diego Gago PAN 1 5 15 15 15 12 12 13 87 13
Christopher Hoie USA 20913 15 15 15 15 7 11 11 89 14
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